On March 31, 2004, the thirty-eight contractors listed below attended a pre-proposal conference in response to public announcement of the Federal Aviation Administration’s William J. Hughes Technical Center’s requirement for Center Operation and Maintenance Services.  Attendance at the pre-proposal conference was one of two visits required in order to be eligible to submit a proposal.  Third parties interested in subcontracting opportunities should refer to the list below for making contacts:

     Company Name & Address
Point of Contact

E-mail address

Advanced Air Filtration

Timothy Bray

tim@airventductcleaning.com



Akima Corporation


R. D. Jenrich

djenrich2@akima.com










All Star Maintenance


Calvin Hicks

chicks@all-star.com
Burns and Roe Services Corp.
David Jones

djones@roe.com
Call Henry, Inc.


Henry Foster

henry@callhenry.com
CH2M HILL Services


Larry Leens

lleens@ch2m.com
Computer Sciences Corp. (CSC)
Cliff Ward

cward@csc.com
Consolidated Engineering Services,
Louis Casale

lcasale@engineers.com
  Inc. An Emcor Company

CSI International, Inc.


Michael Sona

msona@csiinternational.com
The Cube Corporation


James Johnson

jjohnson@cubecorp.com
DGN, Inc.



Duncan Stevens
dstevens@dragoninc.com
DUCOM, Inc.



Stanley Davis

stan.davis@ducominc.com
Dyncorp Technical Services
Billie Braswell         billie.braswell@dyncorp.com
Ecolab Pest Management Services
Lenny Hutter

federal.sales@ecolab.com
EG&G Technical Services, Inc.
Thomas Weaver
tweaver@egginc.com
Engineering Management Concepts
William Erisman
berisman@emc-inc.com

Environmental Resources Corp.
Dwain Clark

dwainclark@cox.net
Four Winds Services, Inc.

Larry Otter
      cargo@fourwindsservices.com
Galaxy Scientific Corp.

John Carr
       john.carr@galaxyscientific.com
Hiasun, Inc.



Ledung Tran

lee@hiasun.com
Hi-Tec Systems, Inc.


Robert Polillo
      Robert.Polillo@hitecsystems.com

Johnson Controls Inc.


Richard Coolong
Richard.a.coolong@jci.com
JWK International Corp.

Floyd Henderson
henderson3841@aol.com
Kinetix




Mike Davis

mdavis@teamkinetix.com
LB&B Associates Inc.

Rick Franz

rfranz@lbbassociates.com
Meridian Management Corp.

Douglas Brown
dbrown@meridianmgmt.com
Northrop Grumman-Vinnell

Brian McCollough
brian.mccollough@ngc.com
PFT Consulting


Paul Trgovac

ptrgovac@visi.net
Pritchard Industries


Tom Martin    

tmartin696@aol.com
Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc.
Ben Scaff
      Ben_Scaff@RoyJorgensen.com
Serco Group, Inc.


Paul Greer

pgreer@serco-na.com
Tech Systems, Inc.


Marshall Sneiderman
onelowbid@aol.com
Tecom, Inc.



Lynn Lacock

lynn_laycock@tecom-inc.com
Unicco Government Services Inc
William Crowe
wcrowe@unicco.com
URS Corporation
Ken Kaufman
kenneth_kaufman@urscorp.com
U.S. Facilities, Inc
Karl Letterman
karl.letterman@prisons.phila.gov

V. T. Griffin Services
Robert Schultz
Robert.ctr.Shultz@faa.gov                                                                            
Wackenhut Services, Inc
John Cray
CrayJMC@cs.com
